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Eaton EVMAFC20A power distribution unit (PDU) 24 AC outlet(s)
22.5U Black

Brand : Eaton Product code: EVMAFC20A

Product name : EVMAFC20A

- Remote Site Management

- Versatile C39 outlet supports C14 or C20 power cord plug

- High retention outlets designed to securely fit standard power cords and support P-Lock power cords
- Cybersecurity standards UL 2900-1 and IEC 62443-4-2

- Hot-Swap network control module

- Network Cascading, connect up to 32 PDUs via network loop

- Power sharing between two network modules PDUs ensures constant access to PDU data & sensors
- 1% IEC Class 1 billing grade measurement accurancy

- Gigabit network card with 2x Gb ports

- Support protocols RestAPI, Modbus TCP, SNMP, LDAP, HTTPS

- 1% measurement accuracy at the outlet level (V, W, A)

- Outlets control for On/Off, reboot, and sequential start-up capabilities

Managed G4 Rack PDU, 22.5U, 3.7 kW, 16 A, 12xC13, 12xC39, 1000 x 53 x 52 mm, 3 m cord

Design Management features
PDU types * Managed Supported network protocols
Type Single-phase o
Rack capacity * 22.5U L
] ) Nominal input voltage *
Mounting Vertical )
) . . AC input frequency
Housing material Aluminium .
Maximum current *
Product colour Black )
) Maximum power
Display LCD

Ports & interfaces

Weight & dimensions

. Width

AC outlets quantity * 24 AC outlet(s) Depth
Power plug C20 coupler p

Height

AC outlet types *
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports

C13 coupler, C39 coupler
4

Packaging content

USB ports quantity 2

Packaging content
Features
Security algorithms SNMP

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)

HTTPS

200-240 V
50/60 Hz
16 A

3700 W

52 mm
53 mm
1000 mm

Rack PDU Rack mounting

accessories Quickstart guide Safety

Instructions

0-60°C
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